PCI EXPRESS SIP_SWITCH_BRIDGE PRODUCTS  |  1INTEGRATED DEVICE TECHNOLOGY
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PCI Express® Gen2/Gen3 Signal Integrity,
Switching and Bridging Products
PCI Express Signal Integrity Products
for PCIe Gen2 and Gen3 Standard
Increased signal speeds in computing,
storage and communications applications

Interference (ISI)
•   Optimizes system performance by
reducing lost packets
•   Better system reliability with
increased signal voltage and
timing margins
•   Simplifies system design and
time-to-market
Part Number Channels Pin Config I2C Config Package (mm) Contact Pitch (mm)
PCIe 3.0 Retimers
89HT0808P 8 N Y 9 x 9 BGA 0.8
89HT0816AP 16 N Y 15 x 15 BGA 1.0
89HT0832P 32 N Y 13 x 20 BGA 0.8
89HT0832P 32 N Y 16 x 24 BGA 1.0
PCIe 2.1 Repeaters
89HP0504P 4 N Y 4 x 7.5 QFN 0.5
89HP0504P 4 Y Y 9 x 9 BGA 1.0
89HP0504PB 4 Y N 4 x 7.5 QFN 0.5
89HP0508P 8 N Y 9 x 9 BGA 1.0
PCIe Retimers and Repeaters
To request samples, download
documentation or learn more

System
Interconnect
Embedded
Blade
Part Number PCIe
Spec Lanes Ports
Switch
Partitions
(Multi-root)
Multicast NTB Ports DMA
Controllers
Multi-Domain
Clocking
Package Size
(mm)
89H32NT24AG2 2 32 24 8
Yes
8 2 8 23 x 23
89H32NT8AG2 2 32 8 8 8 2 8 23 x 23
89H24NT6AG2 2 24 6 6 6 2 6 23 x 23
89H24NT24G2 2 24 24 8 8 2 2 19 x 19
89H16NT16G2 2 16 16 4 4 2 2 19 x 19
89H12NT12G2 2 12 12 3 3 2 2 19 x 19
89H64H16G2 2 64 16 16
N/A N/A N/A
35 x 35
89H48H12G2 2 48 12 12 27 x 27
89H32H8G2 2 32 8 8 23 x 23
89HPES24T6G2 2 24 6
N/A N/A
19 x 19
89HPES24T3G2 2 24 3 19 x 19
89HPES16T4AG2 2 16 4 19 x 19
89HPES12T3G2 2 12 3 19 x 19
89HPES6T6G2 2 6 6 19 x 19
89HPES8T5A 1 8 5 15 x 15
89HPES5T5 1 5 5 15 x 15
89HPES4T4 1 4 4 15 x 15